

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE: W.P. NO. 7415 of 2004

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	03.04.2025	<u>PSS, J</u> Learned counsel for petitioner present. Family pension was denied on the ground that there was remarriage and it seems that was also pending before the High Court. At request, list on 13.06.2025. B/O Chs	